
Importers of international fragrances directly from Grasse, France

FRAGRANCES

FB FEMALE 100ML

FB FEMALE 50ML

FB MALE 100ML

FB MALE 50ML

SANITISER 150ML

DIFFUSERS 150ML

SUGGESTED RSP

R399.00 

R299.00 

R299.00 

R199.00 

R80.00 

R299.00

COST PRICE PROFIT

R279.00 

R209.00 

R209.00 

R139.00 

R56.00 

R209.00

R120.00 

R90.00 

R90.00 

R60.00 

R24.00

R90.00

REWARDS FOR AGENTS

INTRODUCING OUR BRAND NEW
REWARDS FOR AGENTS

AGENT PRICING & PROFIT

We already offer the best profit on every bottle sold 
and want to REWARD you even more!

BRAND NEW REWARD FOR REACHING MONTHLY TARGET:-

cre�e �
DON’T WAIT FOR OPPORTUNITY

R20 000 Goal

Receive 20% cash back on total sales

REWARD

Sell over R20 000 in stock within the Month

HOW TO QUALIFY

MONTHLY GIVEAWAYS

Head Office will be rewarding 
agents throughout the year,  
when they reach their goals. 

These rewards will include:

1. Special giveaways
2. Product credits
3. Sponsored Holidays

Extra R4 000 +


