

REWARDS FOR AGENTS

INTRODUCING OUR BRAND NEW REWARDS FOR AGENTS

We already offer the best profit on every bottle sold and want to REWARD you even more!

BRAND NEW REWARD FOR REACHING MONTHLY TARGET:-

R20 000 Goal

HOW TO QUALIFY

Sell over R20 000 in stock within the Month

REWARD

Receive 20% cash back on total sales

Extra R4 000 +



DIFFUSERS 150ML

MONTHLY GIVEAWAYS

Head Office will be rewarding agents throughout the year, when they reach their goals.

These rewards will include:

- 1. Special giveaways
- 2. Product credits
- 3. Sponsored Holidays

R209.00

R90.00

AGENT PRICING & PROFIT

FRAGRANCES	SUGGESTED RSP	COST PRICE	PROFIT
FB FEMALE 100ML	R399.00	R279.00	R120.00
FB FEMALE 50ML	R299.00	R209.00	R90.00
FB MALE 100ML	R299.00	R209.00	R90.00
FB MALE 50ML	R199.00	R139.00	R60.00
SANITISER 150ML	R80.00	R56.00	R24.00

R299.00